
LOT 31 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATION

ORB 561-183, 645-672, 811-1386, 

BEASLEY JOHN K/BEASLEY MARGIE L
126 SW MAGNOLIA LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10058-341

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/22/2018 DF 1.86 42,780 0 0 42,780

STANDARD
3

242,892
3,250
42,780

288,922
169,707
119,215

HX HB VX 56,411
62,804

288,922
0

292,118

1401/1940 12/20/2019 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD & JANE WILKINS

JOHN K & MARGIE L B

0934/2035 9/06/2001 WD Q I 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY CLARE & STEVEN M

DONALD & JANE WILKI
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SALE:1:1: JT TEN W/ RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP

18959 ADDN SFR 130 11/16/2001

2020HX Base Yr

126 SW PATSY WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,392 119.2950 133.61 319,595 1980 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1808

BAS 117 100 117 11,880

BAS 150 100 150 15,232

BAS 304 100 304 30,869

BAS 1,237 100 1,237 125,610

FOP 480 30 144 14,622

UDG 800 55 440 44,679

3,088 2,392 242,892

BAS= W13 BAS= W13 S9 E13 N9$ S9 W35 BAS= W6 S25 E6 N25$ S20
BAS= S19 E16 N19 W16$ E16 S5 FOP= S10 E40 N20 W8 S10 W32$ E32
N34$ PTR= N30 UDG= N25 W32 S25 E32$ S30$.

BAS

13

9

35

20

16
5

32

34

BAS

13

9

13

9

BAS

6

25

6

25

BAS19

16

19

16

FOP10

40

20

8

10

32

UDG 25

32

25

32

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 96.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 720

3,250

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 42,780


